School-exclude Pittsburgh
Allegheny PreK-5
Arlington

Arsenal 6-8
Arsenal Prek-5
Banksville
Beechwood
Brookline

CAPA

Caramlt PreK-8 Academy of Science & Technology

Colfax

Concord

Dilworth

Faison

Fulton

Grandview
Greenfield

King

Langley PreK-8
Liberty Elementary
Lincoln

Linden
Manchester
Mifflin

Miller

Milliones UPrep 6-12
Minadeo
Montessori
Morrow

Obama

Promotion Time
1:00 PM
9:00 am

10:00
10:00 am
10:00
10:45 a.m.
12:30 pm

9:30

10:15-11:30 AM
9:30

10:00 AM
10:00

1:30 pm

10am

9:00 AM
9:00am

10am
9:30-10:30 am
10:00AM
10am

10:00 - 11:00 A.M.

10am
10:00 am
9:00 a.m.
10:00 am
9:30 AM
10:00
12:00
10:00 am

Promotion Location
810 Arch Street (Auditorium)
Arlington Auditorium

Arsenal Auditorium
Arsenal Prek-5 MPR/Gym
Banksville Gym
Beechwood Cafeteria
Brashear High School

CAPA Theater

Carmalt Gym

Colfax

Concord Gym

6200 Stanton Ave

At Faison

Fulton Playground
Gymnasium

Greenfield School

King Gymnasium

Langley Auditorium
Liberty Elementary
Lincoln Ave Church of God
Linden's Gym

Pittsburgh Manchester
Mifflin Auditorium

Miller Front Lawn

School Auditorium
Auditorium

Montessori Multipurpose Room
3737 Brighton Road Pgh Pa. 15212
Obama Auditorium



Phillips 10:00 am Phillips Elementary Gym

Roosevelt 10:00 AM Roosevelt

Allegheny Center Alliance Church, 250 E Ohio St, Pgh, PA
Schiller STEAM Academy 10 am 15212
South Brook 9:00AM South Brook Gym
South Hills Middle School 9:00 Brashear Auditorium
Spring Hill 9:00 a.m. Spring Hill Auditorium
Sterrett 10:00 a.m. Sterrett Auditorium
STERRETT 10:00 am STERRETT
Sunnyside 9:30am School Auditorium
Weil 9-10am Weil School
West Liberty 1:00 South Brook
Westwood PreK-5 9:00 AM Pittsburgh Westwood PreK-5
Whittier 9:30 Whittier Cafeteria

Woolslair 11:15 Woolslair Gym



Promotion Theme Grade Level- 5th or 8th
Reach for the Stars 5th
Soaring to new heights! 8th

You can't move forward without saying 'goodbye' to the past. 8th

Together we can achieve our dreams! 5th
Banksville is out of this World 5th
Count On Me 5th
Rise Up! 8th

Celebration of Our Artists: Follow Your Heart, Follow Your Art  8th
Everything may always have an ending, but everything always

has a beginning. 8th
"Leap Years" 8th
Don't Look Back the Future is Ahead of You 5th
One Band. One Sound. 5th
I'm going all the way 5th
Soaring to the Future 5th
Endless Possibilities 5th
"Life begins at the End of your Comfort Zone." 8th
Climbing to Thrive 8th
Confidence is Key 8th
The Best Days of our Lives 5th
| Believe 5th
"My Future is Bright" 5th
TBD 8th
Magic is Everywhere 8th
Smart Minds That Matter are Unstoppable! 5th
Rite of Passage 8th
Be the Change! 5th
Way to Glow 5th
Anything is Possible 8th

Self-Awareness 8th



Hogwarts
Stars of the Future

No matter how dim the view, your light always shines through.
Do It Anyway

Nothing is impossible. The word itself says "I'm possible."
N/A

This is your time to shine

Don’t give up.. it’s your time to shine

Journey to Greatness

A Million Dreams

Chasing Challenges to Change the Future

“The Best is Yet to Come”

A Bend in The Road is not the End of the Road
Adventure Awaits

5th
5th

8th
8th

8th
5th
8th
8th
8th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th



