School-exclude Pittsburgh	Promotion Time	Promotion Location
Allegheny PreK-5	1:00 PM	810 Arch Street (Auditorium)
Arlington	9:00 am	Arlington Auditorium
Arsenal 6-8	10:00	Arsenal Auditorium
Arsenal Prek-5	10:00 am	Arsenal Prek-5 MPR/Gym
Banksville	10:00	Banksville Gym
Beechwood	10:45 a.m.	Beechwood Cafeteria
Brookline	12:30 pm	Brashear High School
САРА	9:30	CAPA Theater
Caramlt PreK-8 Academy of Science & Technology	10:15-11:30 AM	Carmalt Gym
Colfax	9:30	Colfax
Concord	10:00 AM	Concord Gym
Dilworth	10:00	6200 Stanton Ave
Faison	1:30 pm	At Faison
Fulton	10am	Fulton Playground
Grandview	9:00 AM	Gymnasium
Greenfield	9:00am	Greenfield School
King	10am	King Gymnasium
Langley PreK-8	9:30-10:30 am	Langley Auditorium
Liberty Elementary	10:00AM	Liberty Elementary
Lincoln	10am	Lincoln Ave Church of God
Linden	10:00 - 11:00 A.M.	Linden's Gym
Manchester	10 am	Pittsburgh Manchester
Mifflin	10:00 am	Mifflin Auditorium
Miller	9:00 a.m.	Miller Front Lawn
Milliones UPrep 6-12	10:00 am	School Auditorium
Minadeo	9:30 AM	Auditorium
Montessori	10:00	Montessori Multipurpose Room
Morrow	12:00	3737 Brighton Road Pgh Pa. 15212
Obama	10:00 am	Obama Auditorium

Phillips	10:00 am	Phillips Elementary Gym
Roosevelt	10:00 AM	Roosevelt
		Allegheny Center Alliance Church, 250 E Ohio St, Pgh, PA
Schiller STEAM Academy	10 am	15212
South Brook	9:00AM	South Brook Gym
South Hills Middle School	9:00	Brashear Auditorium
Spring Hill	9:00 a.m.	Spring Hill Auditorium
Sterrett	10:00 a.m.	Sterrett Auditorium
STERRETT	10:00 am	STERRETT
Sunnyside	9:30am	School Auditorium
Weil	9-10am	Weil School
West Liberty	1:00	South Brook
Westwood PreK-5	9:00 AM	Pittsburgh Westwood PreK-5
Whittier	9:30	Whittier Cafeteria
Woolslair	11:15	Woolslair Gym

Promotion Theme	Grade Level- 5th or 8th
Reach for the Stars	5th
Soaring to new heights!	8th
You can't move forward without saying 'goodbye' to the past.	8th
Together we can achieve our dreams!	5th
Banksville is out of this World	5th
Count On Me	5th
Rise Up!	8th
Celebration of Our Artists: Follow Your Heart, Follow Your Art	8th
Everything may always have an ending, but everything always	
has a beginning.	8th
"Leap Years"	8th
Don't Look Back the Future is Ahead of You	5th
One Band. One Sound.	5th
I'm going all the way	5th
Soaring to the Future	5th
Endless Possibilities	5th
"Life begins at the End of your Comfort Zone."	8th
Climbing to Thrive	8th
Confidence is Key	8th
The Best Days of our Lives	5th
l Believe	5th
"My Future is Bright"	5th
TBD	8th
Magic is Everywhere	8th
Smart Minds That Matter are Unstoppable!	5th
Rite of Passage	8th
Be the Change!	5th
Way to Glow	5th
Anything is Possible	8th
Self-Awareness	8th

Hogwarts	5th
Stars of the Future	5th
No matter how dim the view, your light always shines through.	8th
Do It Anyway	8th
Nothing is impossible. The word itself says "I'm possible."	8th
N/A	5th
This is your time to shine	8th
Don't give up it's your time to shine	8th
Journey to Greatness	8th
A Million Dreams	5th
Chasing Challenges to Change the Future	5th
"The Best is Yet to Come"	5th
A Bend in The Road is not the End of the Road	5th
Adventure Awaits	5th